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GET after coughs andother simple throatirritations due to coldsrightnow.GargleListerineAntiseptic. It often givesdelightful relief and killsmillions of surface germsassociated with commoncolds and simple sorethroat. For handy useagainst coughs, alwayshave a box of ListerineCoughDrops in thepocketfor quick, pleasant relief:
Listerine Antiseptic1/7, 3/1, and 5/8
ListerineCoughDrops
LargeBox1/-
USE the
Perfect Pairfor ThroatUstlrin Comfort:AcaN

LSTERINE
CoUGhDROPS

Soothing
Mentholized

MUSHROOMS!
GhowsthemGlltheyeah:
'PROFITABLEHOBBYot
BUSINESS ShccBovkletNZMushroomPRODUCERSBoX206CHRISICHURcH
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PSORIASIS
Psoriasis can be completely banished with
Fadex Cream, the wonderful new treat-
ment that is being recommended by doc
tors and skin specialists: If, after using
Fadex you are not satisfied, your money
will be refunded--2/6, 4/6, 7/6.
AlI Chemists; Or direct from Celesto
Laboratories, St. Kevin's Arcade, 185
Karangahape Road, Auckland, C.2_

FADcx 26

TUESDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 22

"AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.156 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘The CheeryCobbler "
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Filmiand Session (John Batten)
1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service Session (Gran)
3.15 The Housewives’ Goodwill Session
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. O Molly and Her Happy Lads
5.15 The Musical Army j

5.22 Scouts’ News Letter (Kahu)
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Golfers’ Session
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Academy Award: "Pride and Pre-
jJudice" (Part 1)

8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt: Man of
Destiny

10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1130-k c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Aunt DaisyMorning Reflections
Secret Diary
Empire Music

¥ Dramas of Life: "‘The Wallet"
10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service Session (Mary Anne)3. Rhythm and RhapsodyRadio Stars Quiz
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)The Children’s Session
The Musical ArmyNews from London
The Enemy Within :

Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Yes-No Jackpots
Academy Award: "The SuperlativeDegree’ :

Behind Those Wallis
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny ‘
Scottish Session
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Cheer up tunes
9 Morning Reflections
° Secret Diary
5 Dramas of Life: "Neighbours"
3 To-day’s Children
' A Song for Mother9 o8S0u
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11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session (Jacko)12.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.30 "What’s That Noise?" Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session, commencingwith "Peter Pan"
5.20 The Musical Army
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk

}6.15 News from London
6.30 Musical Masterpieces
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories

|7.45 Musical Jigsaw
|8.0 Academy Award: "Badge of.

Authority"8.45 Magnificent Heritage: Mariborough |9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of|Destiny
9.30 The Variety Hour
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4Z34 eekae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
98.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Dramas of Life: "The Wife"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 p.m. News from London1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
Betty and BobLost EmpireThe Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classicsBits and piecesAmerica Calling!The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The Musical ArmyThe Wise Owl QuizNews from London
Houses in Our Street
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Songs of Yesteryear
Academy Award: "‘The Dope"The Enemy Within
Doctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny
A spot of humour
Variety
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.22 f400:kc: 2t4 mM:

° a.m. Breakfast Session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.30 Aunt Daisy
p.m. Bright MusicMusic from the Movies
News from London
The Gardening Session
Houses in our Street
Cavalcade of Drama: "ElizabethBarrett Browning "
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45 Real Life Stories
0 Academy Award: "The Evenlode"30 The Young Farmers’ Club0 Radio Roundabout30 Wide Range10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we go te
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission,
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"a04Definitely restores natural,
youthful hair colour. Fam-
ous for cver 40 years.

PRIMROSEI
HAIRdressinGL
THE COMPLETE HAIR TONIC
Not a tint or dye! 3/6 large treatment from
Woolworths, Cook 6 Ross,Ltd,Chemists,Christ-church -and all other chemists and toiletrycounters.

CASH Best cash prlcesZo Paid forCameras,
HomeMovieCam-
eras, Projectors,

CAMERASPhotographic Ac-cessories, Metal
Tripods,ecc:, ecc:
Write Or call
NEWKODAKZEALANDLTD.162QueenStreet, Auckland:292Lambton

Quay,Wellingcon 68| ColomboScreet,Christchurch:162Princes Streec,Dunedin.

HEADAchE GONE
Whyletheadachesspoilyourenjoyment?That depressing, throbbingheadache canberelievedquicklyandsafelywith NYAL
ESTERIN_ NYALESTERIN contains
Esterin Compound, the safe sedative
which acts directly on disturbed nerve
centres that cause pain: Esterin soothes
and relaxes the nerves and bringsquickrelief from pain: Get immediate relief
from headaches, toothache; neuralgia,
rheumatic and nerve pains by takingNYAL ESTERIN. 24 tablets 1/6, 50
tablets2/6.Soldbychemistseverywhere:

NYAL ESTERINR[L|6V [$ PA|n
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